2022 « ILLINOIS * 514 TEAMS

9th Annual Midwest Women's Tournament

Bel Air Bowl (T 30 Lanes), Belleville / St Clair Bowl (DS 48 Lanes), Fairview Heights

Team, Handicapped

Tournament Manager: Dorothy Appel
5/20/22 - 6/26/22

Place Team name Entry  Score
1 LUCKY 6 LANES #1--Audra VanBennekom, 245 3116
2 ALLINTHEFAMILY PLUSONE CindyMcBride, g9 3105
2 HIT&MISS Tereni Kepler, 515 3105

Amanda Pierce

4 BERTRAND LOUNGE 429 3073

5 BABESWITHBALLS 226 3,053

6 LIVING ON A SPARE 32 3051

7  MARATHON CHEESE 219 3,037

8  GUTTERDUSTERS 406 3,032

9  WOMEN ON A MISSION #1 420 3,025

9 BEAHCHEZ 341 3,025

9 BOWLING BUDDIES 109 3,025
12  LOCOMOTION LANES 445 3,021
13 MANCELONA STRIKERS 195 3,020
14  IT'SARAP 261 3,019
15  MPE POWER EQUIPMENT #2 524 3,018
16  FABULOUSLADIES#4 315 3,014
17  GROUP THERAPY | 136 3,013
18  SWEET ANGELS 154 3,012
19  MIXED TEAM 5 493 3,010
20  LUCKY LADIES 3 3,004
21  MIXED NUTS 307 3,003
22  TOBEFAIR 297 3,001
22 RBB 188 3,001
24  SWEATWATER LADIES 61 2,997
25  IOWA #6 255 2,995
26  SPLITS& GIGGLES 122 2,994
27  THELUCKY FOUR 470 2,993
28  GIRLSGOT GAME 230 2,991
29  IMPOSTERS 86 2,988
30 ALLEYGATORS 243 2,987
31  ALLY OPPS 153 2,984
31  ZELLERS 202 2,984
33 LIVING ON A SPARE 371 2,982
34  KLEIN AND STANGEL 72 2,980
35  FOURBABES 471 2,979
36  GOLDEN GIRLS 10 2,978
37  STRIKING QUEENS 399 2,974
38  BREAST FRIENDS 479 2,968
39  GOLDEN GIRLS 171 2,964
39 OUT4FUN 43 2,964
30  MOONSHINE MOUNTAIN MAMAS 239 2,964
42 K& CSSPECIAL T'S 248 2,963
43  TEQUILA ROSE 236 2,962

Prize
$3,000.00
$1,639.50
$1,639.50
$1,235.00
$1,048.00

$905.00
$795.00
$711.00
$600.67
$600.67
$600.66
$527.00
$503.00
$485.00
$469.00
$456.00
$445.00
$436.00
$428.00
$422.00
$416.00
$408.00
$408.00
$400.00
$396.00
$392.00
$387.00
$383.00
$379.00
$376.00
$370.00
$370.00
$363.00
$359.00
$355.00
$352.00
$348.00
$344.00
$336.33
$336.34
$336.33
$329.00
$325.00

From
Marengo, IA
Marion, A
Belle Center, OH
Graydake, IL
Mayville, Ml
West Allis, WI
Marathon, WI
Crystal Lake, IL
Rock Island, IL
Racine, WI
Austin, MN
Melvin, A
Mancelona, Ml
Marne, Ml
Lorain, OH
Chicago, IL
Belleville, IL
Coldwater, Ml
Pella, 1A
Elizabethtown, KY
Westerville, OH
Mascoutah, 1L
Green Bay, WI
Whittemore, 1A
Waterloo, |A
Montpelier, OH
Chicago, IL
Waukegan, IL
Waukesha, WI
Greencastle, IN
Coldwater, M|
Maumee, OH
Peoria, IL

Two Rivers, WI
Griffith, IN
Heyworth, IL
Florissant, MO
Crystal, MO
Neenah, WI
Tullahoma, TN
Greencastle, IN
Davidson, Ml
Crossville, TN

Final Prize Listing

Jul 08, 2022 09:51 PM

Page 1 of 22



Midwest Womens Tournament
Final PrizeListing
2022 Midwest Women's Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

44 THE RASCALS 46 2,961 $319.00 Gurnee, IL

44 GAMBLER'S 522 2,961 $319.00 DuQuoin, IL

46 SOUTH BEND DIVAS 2 473 2,960 $314.00 South Bend, IN
47 BONUSBALL 115 2,959 $302.00 Geneva, IL

47 FIREBALLS MKE 322 2,959 $302.00 Milwaukee, WI
47 LEGENDS IN OUR OWN MINDS 143 2,959 $302.00 Indianapalis, IN
47 FIREHOUSE PRO SHOP 507 2,959 $302.00 Elkhart Lake, WI
47 JUDY'SGIRLS 212 2,959 $302.00 Mount Pleasant, WI
52 MOHAWK ROLLERS 4 176 2,958 $291.00 Fort Worth, TX
53 BOUGIE DRUNK WIVES 467 2,956 $287.00 Independence, |A
54 BLUE CHAIR BAY GIRLS 434 2,955 $283.00 Pendleton, IN

55 COMEBACK KIDS 336 2,953 $279.00 Milwaukee, WI
56 STRIKE QUEENS 308 2,952 $273.50 Powell, OH

56 BOWLING BARNWELL'S #4 361 2,952 $273.50 Peoria, IL

58 THE GIRL SCOUTS 263 2,950 $268.00 Marne, Ml

59 D.UB.S 440 2,948 $264.00 Portage, Ml

60 BEISER REALTY 37 2,945 $260.00 Butte DesMorts, WI
61 JUST FRIENDS 283 2941 $254.50 West Point, IN

61 STRIKE DREAMERS 1 27 2941 $254.50 New Haven, IN
63 PIN HEADS 412 2,940 $247.00 Laotto, IN

63 OUT OF RANGE 9 2940 $247.00 Aberdeen, MD

65 MAGIC I 76 2,939 $241.00 Danville, IL

66 ROLL DRINK REPEAT 200 2,937 $237.00 Rock Idland, IL
67 FOUR HEARTBEATS 354 2,936 $233.00 Flint, Ml

68 AMAZEBALLS 503 2,935 $230.00 Franklin, IN

69 GAYLE'SGALS 112 2934 $224.00 Austin, MN

69 FOWLER BOWLING GALS 158 2,934 $224.00 Brookston, IN

71 THUNDERBIRD LANES 267 2,933 $218.00 Baraboo, WI

72 PELLA PIN PALS 164 2,932 $214.00 Pelag 1A

73 SCOTTS PRO SHOP 506 2,931 $211.00 Random Lake, WI
74 PETE'S GARAGE 49%6 2,930 $207.00 Oshkosh, WI

75 BALLZ 2 DA WALL 233 2,929 $203.00 Maryville, IL

76 SPARE TIME 79 2,928 $195.34  Jacksonville, IL
76 LANCER LANES- LEWIS 389 2,928 $195.33  Elberon, IA

76 DIANNE'S DREAMERS 206 2,928 $195.33  Wilmington, IL
79 HANDICAP 4 305 2,926 $188.00 Metamora, OH

80 COLEMAN CONSTRUCTION 186 2,924 $184.00 Washington, IA
81 FABULOUS LADIES #10 321 2,922 $180.00 South Holland, IL
82 MISFITS 439 2,921 $176.00 Portage, Ml

83 A-DD 436 2917 $170.50 Portage, Ml

83 CORAL TUESDAY 392 2917 $170.50 Mosinee, WI

85 RACINE BELLES 107 2,913 $165.00 Mount Pleasant, WI
86 THE FAB FOUR 159 2,912 $159.00 North Branch, Ml
86 MOHAWK ROLLERS5 177 2912 $159.00 Fort Worth, TX
88 LESLIE'S THERAPEUTIC HANDS 382 2911 $153.00 Louisville, KY
89 BUG ZAPPERS 185 2,909 $148.00 Lake Odessa, M
89 GAL PALS 140 2,909 $148.00 Washington Twp, M
91 ERICKSON 68 2,907 $140.00 Wauwatosa, WI
91 MOHAWK ROLLERS 10 182 2,907 $140.00 Fort Worth, TX
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Midwest Womens Tournament
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

93 TURNER'S 299 2,906

94 BOWLING BARNWELL'S #6 365 2,905

95 PIN PALS 201 2,904

96 OBNOXIOUS BOWLERINAS 520 2,903

96 LAKECITY STRIKETTES 495 2,903

96 BUTTER GUTTER 193 2,903

96 GOPHER ONE 431 2,903

96 ALLEY CATS 12 2,903

101 STRIKE DREAMERS 2 28 2,901

101 IOWA #5 254 2,901

101 INSPIRATIONS 380 2,901

101 R.A. TRUCKING 247 2,901
Total prizes awarded in this division: $37,840.00

Team, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 MIXED TEAM 5--Breanne Woten, Raelyn Hazen, 493 2725
Kirstin Foster, Bailey Palmer

2 PETE'S GARAGE 496 2,654

3 ITSA RAP 261 2,557

4 BREAST FRIENDS 479 2464

5 JAMI'STEAM #1 374 2,459
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,960.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $39,800.00

Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score

1 Bunnell, Debbie L / Lovell, Linda 99 1,703

2 Mitchell, Deanna/ Hill, Michelle 223 1,632

3 Newman, Julie/ Williams, Teresa 216 1,631

4 Brandt, Britney / Butler, Justina 261 1,627

5 Bruce, Kathy / Barnes, Jackie 45 1,609

6 Knuutila, Janine/ Honey, LauraK 243 1,605

7 Fair, Deborah / Wheat, Delores 379 1591

8 Check, Cyndy / Schemenaur, Rachel 356 1,590

9 Antonowitsch, Brandy / Schaub, Janice 5 1,589

10 Meagher, Ashleigh/ Hicks, Tina 43 1,588

11 Pollak, Jenna/ Wallace, Olivia 375 1,585

12 Mayo, Kelly / Mayo, Meagan 494 1,579

13 Nolin, Lynn/ King, Cathy 156 1,578

14 Matthews, Cathy L / Hoff, Tomeka L 321 1577

15 Fitzsimmons, Paige / Simpson, Angie 439 1575

15 Tiedemann, Desiree/ Capman, Terry 154 1,575

17 Wong, Debra/ Denmon, Lea 400 1,574

17 Miller, Diana/ Bloodsworth, Shirley 164 1,574

$134.00
$131.00
$127.00
$115.20
$115.20
$115.20
$115.20
$115.20
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00

Prize
$700.00

$420.00
$340.00
$280.00
$220.00

Prize
$1,500.00
$900.00
$824.00
$757.00
$695.00
$641.00
$592.00
$549.00
$511.00
$475.00
$445.00
$416.00
$392.00
$369.00
$340.00
$340.00
$307.50
$307.50

Milwaukee, WI
Peoria, IL
Fowler, IN
Portage, M|
Warsaw, IN
North Chicago, IL
Port Washington, WI
Gurneg, IL

New Haven, IN
Waterloo, |A
Taylor Mill, KY
Millington, M1

From
Pella, IA

Oshkosh, Wi
Marne, Ml
Crystal, MO
Dewitt, M1

From

Marion, A
Davidson, M|
Kenton, OH
Marne, Ml
Manchester, TN
Greencastle, IN
University Park, IL
Cedarburg, WI
Stevensville, Ml
Tullahoma, TN
Dewitt, Ml

Glen Carbon, IL
Inlay City, Ml
South Holland, IL
Portage, M|
Coldwater, Ml
Florissant, MO
Pella, IA
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19
20
20
22
23
23
25
26
26
26
29
30
31
31
33
34
35
35
35
38
39
40
41
42

42
44
45
45
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
53
53
56
57
58
58
60
60
60
60
60
65

66
67
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Midwest Womens Tournament

Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Butler, Cindy / Jessie, Tiffany L 201
Newberry, Tami / Foster, Kirstin 489
Kepler, Tereni L / Pierce, AmandaM 245
Johnson, Maggie / Patrick, Amy 300
Broderick, Marilyn / Jeffers, Pam 76
Smith, Diana/ Boehm, Joan 288
Jones, Marsha/ Davis, De Borah 420
Bush, Shirley / Brown, Ginger 50
Zimdars, Savannah / Zimdars, Linda 337
Guzman, Ashley / Cadtillo, Debi 212
Fisher, Rhonda L / Vohlken, Jeanette L 81
Wykoff, Sue/ Bultinck, Rebecca 423
Diehl, Sharon / Gill, Stephanie 138
Hawkins, Monique / Matthews, Y u'Londa 173
Osterman, Angela/ Harrington, Laurie 459
Blume, Georgine/ Klumpyan, Lia 219
Tomczuk, Helen A / Culbert, Carol 323
Liesveld, Jill / Bowen, Stacy 82
Sheridan, Gail / Sheridan, Katie 500
Lovelace, Karen / Ogden, Jennifer 74
Flunder, Genobia/ Ford, Patricia 458
Kluthe, Elizabeth / Miller, Patricia 160
Scaffidi, Debbie / Woods, Mary Jo 141
Jellema, Rebecca/ Marshall, Dian 160
Lenzer, Terri / Schroeder, Sylvia 523
Dawson, Anneta L / Richardson, Becky 359
Chouinard, Marcia/ Betters, Judy 406
Brown, M Renee/ Raber, AliciaM 27
Conéll, Kris/ Rose, Sandra 68
Henderson, Brenda/ Moreman, Judy 76
Shales-Reinier, Judith / Hollen, Carol 212
Capizzo, Cara/ Conley, Jodi 159
Haenchen, Bobbie / Dexheimer, Joanne 484
Sereyka, Kathy / Blazina, Barbara 94
Petitt, Ashley N / Meyer, Nancy S 285
Latta, Carri / Winnie, Sherry 196
Ratliff, Arica/ Keister, Becky 270
Méelfi, Jacqueline / Janicek, Deborah 95
Nelson, Nonie/ Nicholson, Linda 269
Forni, Sonja/ Thomas, Sharon 91
Fletcher, Melanie / Rader, Mackenzie 215
Reed, Beverly / Miller, Dolores 315
Wilson, Joeanne / Miller, Ella 193
Mountain, Corinna/ Gleckler, Dona 278
Wilson, Jewell M / Freet, Erin J 4388
Zellmer, Kayla/ Belanus, Sheryl 31
Nalewyko, Megan L / Leiddl, Jennifer J 461
Schofield, Kathy / Craker, Jeralyn 114
Shaffer, Judith A / Biebel, Melissa S 137

1571
1,569
1,569
1,568
1,565
1,565
1,564
1,563
1,563
1,563
1,562
1,561
1,558
1,558
1,555
1,553
1,551
1,551
1,551
1,550
1,547
1,546
1,545
1,543
1,543
1,540
1,539
1,539
1,538
1,538
1,536
1,535
1,534
1,533
1,532
1,532
1,532
1,531
1,530
1,529
1,529
1,528
1,528
1,528
1,528
1,528
1,527
1,526
1,525

$287.00
$270.50
$270.50
$256.00
$243.50
$243.50
$233.00
$221.34
$221.33
$221.33
$212.00
$208.00
$203.00
$203.00
$198.00
$195.00
$190.00
$190.00
$190.00
$186.00
$184.00
$183.00
$181.00
$179.00
$179.00
$177.00
$175.50
$175.50
$173.50
$173.50
$173.00
$171.00
$171.00
$170.00
$168.33
$168.34
$168.33
$167.00
$166.00
$165.50
$165.50
$163.80
$163.80
$163.80
$163.80
$163.80
$162.00
$162.00
$161.50

Fowler, IN

Pella, A
Marengo, IA
Fort Wayne, IN
Danville, IL
Alexandria, VA
Rock Island, IL
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Milwaukee, WI
Mount Pleasant, WI
Sheridan, Ml
Moline, IL
Dundalk, MD
Fort Worth, TX
Birch Run, M|
Marathon, WI
Jonesville, M1
Coralville, 1A
Manitowoc, WI
Lincoln, IL
Birch Run, Ml
Burlington, 1A
Richfield, Wi
Burlington, 1A
Lorain, OH
Washington, IN
Crystal Lake, IL
New Haven, IN
Wauwatosa, WI
Danville, IL
Mount Pleasant, WI
North Branch, Ml
Ingleside, IL
Stickney, IL
Larwill, IN
Rapid City, Ml
Middletown, OH
Lyons, IL

Rock Idand, IL
Batavia, IL
Belle Center, OH
Chicago, IL
North Chicago, IL
New Canton, IL
Waterloo, |A
Genoa City, WI
Birch Run, Ml
Elgin, IL
Millstadt, IL
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67
69
69
71
71
73
74
74
74
77
77
77
77
81
82
82

85
85
87
87
87
87
91
91
91

94

96

96

96

99

99
101
101
101
104
104
104
104
104
109
109
109
112
112
114
114
114

Midwest Womens Tournament
Final Prize Listing
2022 Midwest Women's Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Stirnichuk, Heather / Martin, Paula 430 1,525
Allen, Lori / George, Ashley 517 1,524
Selden-Manor, Jami / Mize, Cassondra 374 1524
Botek, Maggie / Perkins, Kay 303 1,523
Galindo, April / Leveringston, Cynthia 358 1,523
Wilfong, Jessica/ Malone, Mallie A 136 1,522
Geringer, Mimi L / Estep, MarshaR 52 1,521
Monje, Jacquelyn / McNay, Tanya 454 1,521
Staub, Rebekah / Wyant, Brooke 388 1,521
Lawson, Hallie/ Stombaugh, Maria 123 1,520
Huffman, Racann / Kelly, Barb 11 1,520
McKinley, Yvette/ Vela, Toni 230 1,520
Vorce, Rachel A / Tyler, Donna 185 1,520
Lassa, Kate/ Peterson, Jean 126 1,519
Meegan, Rebecca/ Higgins, Jennifer 267 1,518
Wade, Sandra/ Gilbert-Jones, Malika 32 1,518
Haulotte, Kelly / Felks, Holly 129 1,517
Holloway, Julie/ Bosque, Nicole 497 1,516
Rebatzke, Elaine/ Koch, Lorraine 336 1,516
Geiger, Autumn/ Davis, Sally A 412 1,515
Livingston, Susan / Fricke, Karyn 404 1,515
Diehl, Erin/ Gill, Stephanie 139 1,515
Hemp, Sandy / Lemke, Dawn 335 1,515
McConnell, Paula/ Coleman, Kim 186 1,514
Harrington, Sharon / Mangold, Melanee 5 1514
Russell, Michelle / Tackett, Natalie 418 1514
Lippens-Kennedy, Nancy / Joyce-Trent, Colleen 117 1,513
Bailey, Deanne/ Sharpe, Debbie 302 1,513
Gonzalez, Jennifer / Brose, Nicki 403 1512
Appleyard, Nancy / Hudec, Denise 94 1512
Niedert, Sue/ Miller, Lisa 409 1512
Marohl, Diann / Manninger, Barbara 207 1511
Elswick, Danielle/ Blanchard, Kayla 100 1,511
Dietzen, Sandy / Hielsberg, Sandra 141 1,510
Beeman, Doreen K / Johnson, Cindy A 112 1,510
Martin, Teresa/ Huffman, Stephanie 11 1,510
Whitney, Donna/ Agne, Nancy 377 1,509
Christian, Jo Ann/ Rhodes, Lynda 438 1,509
Lane, Cora / Delano, Kristen M 346 1,509
Jennings, Sheryl / Brandt, Tamara 187 1,509
Hoff, Christene/ Mclnerney, Cathlene 248 1,509
Kruckeberg, Mary / Prewitt, Brittany 171 1,508
Severs, Barb / Royer, Lynn 458 1,508
Gibson, Kimberly / Wolf, Rhea 370 1,508
Bell, Lisa/ Case, Jenny 246 1,507
Plourde, Valerie/ LaRoe, Brandi 122 1,507
Graves, Susan R/ Welch, Carolyn S 359 1,506
Ledsome, Amy M / Kinney, Brittney 418 1,506
Dana, Mary / Johnston, Courtney M 367 1,506

$161.50
$160.00
$160.00
$158.50
$158.50
$158.00
$156.66
$156.67
$156.67
$155.50
$155.50
$155.50
$155.50
$154.00
$153.50
$153.50
$153.00
$152.00
$152.00
$151.00
$151.00
$151.00
$151.00
$149.33
$149.34
$149.33
$148.00
$148.00
$147.33
$147.34
$147.33
$146.00
$146.00
$144.67
$144.67
$144.66
$143.00
$143.00
$143.00
$143.00
$143.00
$141.34
$141.33
$141.33
$140.00
$140.00
$138.75
$138.75
$138.75

Graydlake, IL

Wisconsin Dells, WI

Dewitt, M1
Stanton, M|
Beecher, IL
Belleville, IL
WinonaLake, IN

Comstock Park, M1

Elberon, |A
Montpelier, OH
Heyworth, IL
Waukegan, IL
Lake Odessa, Ml
Marshfield, Wi
Baraboo, WI
West Allis, WI
Union Grove, WI
Watertown, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Laotto, IN

St Joseph, M
Dundak, MD
Milwaukee, WI
Washington, [A
Stevensville, M1
Bluffton, IN

Hoffman Estates, IL

Stanton, M|

St Joseph, Ml
Stickney, IL
Sumner, 1A
Onalaska, WI
Ann Arbor, M|
Richfield, Wi
Austin, MN
Heyworth, IL

Fairview Heights, IL

Portage, M|
Greenfield, WI
Monroe, |A
Davidson, M|
Neenah, WI
Birch Run, Ml
Peoria, IL
Janesville, WI
Montpelier, OH
Washington, IN
Bluffton, IN
Hudson, WI
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114
118
118
120
120
120
120
124
125
126
127
127
129
129
129
132
132
134
134
134
137
137
137
140
141
141
141
141
141
141
147
147
147
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
157
157
157
160
161
161
161
161
161

2022 Midwest Women's Tournament

Miller, Clarice / Westphal, Mary Stona
Boom, Cassidy / Stewart, Brandy
Brainard, Becky / Schenck, Terri L
Schroeder, Dianne L / Manor, Susan
Nolin, Lynn/ Stimer, Bev

Davis, Betty Jean/ Simon, Ro
Erickson, Clarica/ Jacobson, Sally
Vogel, Karen/ Siegfried, Yvonne
Prince, Linda/ Woodford, Vickie
Fosmire, Linda/ Graves, Susan

Karr, Betty / Korte, Jeri

McCue, Lourdette / Kosoris, Jennifer
Wright, Elaine/ Burris, Tanisha
Palmer, Anesia/ Stahl, Shirley
Watkins, Judith V / Breashears, Vernd
Byrnes, Donna/ Czerwinski, Donna
Cockrell, Brenda/ Novel, Jacqueline
Hall, Colleen / Vanderwall, Tammy K
Reed, Denise/ Watkins, Sharon R
Needham, Debbie / Thompson, Erica
Neebel, Sue/ Derbyshire, Cherie
Barton, Karen / Ratliff, Joyce
Hanson, Cynthia/ Danielson, Penny
Guzicki, Suzyanne/ Gitchell, Stacie
Vaculik, Liz/ Vaculik, Melissa
Brazzell, Brandi / Mitchell, Kristi
MacArthur, AlyssaM / Barry, Amanda
Lunsford, Tabitha/ Hunter, Delvon
Knight, Ashley / Gonzalez, Jennifer
Hite, Kathleen M / Kelley, Tamara L
Demco, Patricia/ Sanborn, Barbara
Clute, Joyce M / Nichols, Jaylene M
Story, LeAnne E / Marcus, Donna
Huntspon, Monica/ Talley, Shavon
Harris, Vaerie/ Evans, Darlene
Tippett, LornaV / Naive, Josephine
Fowler, Derise / Hastings, Sue
Reaser, Shelby / Ellingsworth, Jennifer
Berry, Dianne/ Sternberg, Donna
Korschot, TeresaM / Wright, Marie E
Scott, Annie M / Y oung, Mary
Weems, RitaM / Roberts, Kara L
Rollo-Gines, Beth / Mullins, Connie
Lopshire, Sherry / Hanna, Patricia
Wheeler, Mary / Babinski, Rosemary
McDonald, Tamara/ Stewart, Darlene
Thompson, Sherry L / Smith, Karole
Reed, Janice / Washington, Linda
Rish, Taylor / Goss, Vicki

Midwest Womens Tournament

Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

84
490
393

51
140
115
498
351

187
327
232
322
314

519
158
314

254
270
213

305
223
375
175
467
143

95
201
436
401
230
256
211
524
485
150
518
511
196
416
287
302
481
315
194

1,506
1,505
1,505
1,504
1,504
1,504
1,504
1,503
1,502
1,501
1,500
1,500
1,498
1,498
1,498
1,497
1,497
1,496
1,496
1,496
1,495
1,495
1,495
1,494
1,493
1,493
1,493
1,493
1,493
1,493
1,492
1,492
1,492
1,491
1,491
1,491
1,491
1,491
1,491
1,491
1,490
1,490
1,490
1,489
1,488
1,488
1,488
1,488
1,488

$138.75
$137.50
$137.50
$136.00
$136.00
$136.00
$136.00
$135.00
$135.00
$134.00
$133.50
$133.50
$132.34
$132.33
$132.33
$131.00
$131.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$128.67
$128.67
$128.66
$128.00
$126.17
$126.17
$126.17
$126.16
$126.17
$126.16
$124.34
$124.33
$124.33
$122.00
$122.00
$122.00
$122.00
$122.00
$122.00
$122.00
$119.67
$119.67
$119.66
$119.00
$117.00
$117.00
$117.00
$117.00
$117.00

Pewaukee, WI
Pella, A
Conover, WI
WinonaLake, IN

Washington Twp, Ml

Geneva, IL
Green Bay, WI
West Allis, WI
Jefferson, |A
Leesburg, VA
Monroe, |A
Greenfield, WI
Grove City, OH
Milwaukee, WI
Lansing, IL
West Allis, WI
Wright City, MO
Brookston, IN
Lansing, IL
Waukegan, IL
Waterloo, A
Middletown, OH
Milan, IL
Baroda, Ml
Metamora, OH
Davidson, Ml
DeWwitt, Ml
Fort Worth, TX
Independence, 1A
Indianapolis, IN
Lyons, IL
Fowler, IN
Portage, M1
Florissant, MO
Waukegan, IL
Chicago, IL
Beach Park, IL
Lorain, OH
Antioch, IL
Goodland, IN

Moscow Mills, MO

Kansas City, KS
Rapid City, Ml
Ottumwa, 1A
Bradley, IL
Stanton, M|
Kokomo, IN
Chicago, IL
Sidney, Ml
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2022 Midwest Women's Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

161 Briggs, Krys/ Gates, Courtney 520 1,488 $117.00 Portage, Ml
161 Younis, Marie/ Luszczek, Liz 56 1,488 $117.00 Clarendon Hills, IL
168 Doyle, Pam/ Clark, Denise 516 1,487 $115.00 Baroda, Ml
169 Baal, Brenda/ Baal, Emily 59 1,486 $113.66 Oregon, IL
169 Jensen, Sharon/ Vaentine, Linda 165 1,486 $113.67 Millington, Ml
169 Langguth, Laura L / Tastsides, Debra 406 1,486 $113.67 Crystal Lake, IL
169 O'Brien, Shonda J/ Harris, Jill R 28 1,486 $113.66 New Haven, IN
169 Mitchell, Leisa/ Curry-Gayle, Charlotte 452 1,486 $113.67 North Chicago, IL
169 Allison, Catherine / German, Virginia M 272 1,486 $113.67 Plainfield, IN
175 Roskamp, Barbara/ Johnson, Amanda 446 1,485 $112.00 Melvin, 1A
176 Bloom, Ruth / Hunt, Barbara 58 1,484 $111.00 Vadlley City, OH
176 Roemhild, Lacey R / Maechtle, Wendy 431 1,484 $111.00 Port Washington, WI
176 Blanch, Debbie/ Feger, Lisa 360 1,484 $111.00 Peoria, IL
176 Marshall, Theresa/ Williams, Marilyn 460 1,484 $111.00 Birch Run, Ml
180 Stovall, Wilanda/ Herns, Deborah 476 1,483 $109.33 Lynwood, IL
180 McDowell, Eva/ Dean, Cynthia 199 1,483 $109.33 Rock Island, IL
180 Mielke, Susan / Burke, Rose 111 1,483 $109.34 Austin, MN
183 Klabunde, Karen / Weber, Mary 32 1,482 $108.00 West Allis, WI
183 Hartman, Julie/ Christopher, Beth A 157 1,482 $108.00 Fowler, IN
183 Scott, Kathy / Gibson, Rose 352 1,482 $108.00 Flint, Ml
183 VanBuskirk, Joyce / Bradley, Brandy 74 1,482 $108.00 Lincoln, IL
187 Henthorne, Lori / Plowman, Shirley 90 1481 $107.00 WisRapids, WI
188 Esser, Dee Dee/ Habben, Dawn 61 1,480 $105.00 Whittemore, 1A
188 Conley, Cheryl / Funderburg, Toria 444 1,480 $105.00 Belvidere, IL
188 Nagel, Nancy / Kennedy, Carol 158 1,480 $105.00 Brookston, IN
188 Ritsema, Tracey / Gorman, Karen 480 1,480 $105.00 Cedar Springs, Ml
188 Wakefield, Samantha/ Harris, Nicole 122 1,480 $105.00 Montpelier, OH
188 Sinks, Tammy / Woods, Dianna 8 1,480 $105.00 Woodlawn, IL
194 Strawn, Sharon / Sisson, Jeannie 152 1,479 $103.33 Bellevue, NE
194 Paulson, Teresa/ Burdick, Jill 517 1,479 $103.33 Wisconsin Dells, WI
194 Eilert, Pat / Breedlove, Patty 67 1,479 $103.34 Branson, MO
197 Copeland, Danielle/ Portee, Monica 469 1,478 $101.00 Fort Wayne, IN
197 Firzlaff, Janice/ Walling, Donna 9% 1,478 $101.00 Dubuque, A
197 Ellinger, Trudi L / Norlin, LaTonia 437 1,478 $101.00 Portage, Ml
197 Reed, Spring / Clemmons, Brenda 497 1,478 $101.00 Watertown, WI
197 Johnson, Brenda/ Talbot, Traci 430 1,478 $101.00 Grayslake, IL
197 Roose, Judith / Pol, Lana 164 1,478 $101.00 Pella, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $37,300.00

Doubles, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Pollak, Jenna/ Wallace, Olivia 375 1,429 $500.00 Dewitt, Ml
2 Newberry, Tami / Foster, Kirstin 489 1,413 $300.00 Pella, IA
3 Brandt, Britney / Butler, Justina 261 1,402 $171.00 Marne, Ml
4 Russell, Michelle / Tackett, Natalie 418 1,349 $164.00 Bluffton, IN
5 Tackett, AngelaK / Tackett, Natalie 417 1,344 $158.00 Bluffton, IN
6 Diehl, Sharon/ Gill, Stephanie 138 1,339 $153.00 Dundalk, MD
7 Wright, Elaine/ Burris, Tanisha 232 1,336 $147.00 Grove City, OH
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Final PrizeListing
2022 Midwest Women's Tournament
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8 Dana, Mary / Johnston, Courtney M 367 1,323 $141.00 Hudson, WI
9 Staub, Rebekah / Wyant, Brooke 388 1,314 $136.00 Elberon, 1A
10 Wong, Debra/ Denmon, Lea 400 1,307 $130.00 Florissant, MO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,000.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $39,300.00

Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Nolin, Lynn 140 907 $750.00 Washington Twp, M
2 Bunnell, Debbie L 99 900 $450.00 Marion, 1A
3 Knuutila, Janine 243 896 $373.00 Greencastle, IN
4 Mayo, Kelly 494 878 $314.00 Glen Carbon, IL
5 Quigley, Kathie 343 874 $269.00 New Berlin, WI
6 Bigby, NiaA 177 866 $234.00 Fort Worth, TX
7 McDonald, Kassidy 434 864 $208.00 Pendleton, IN
8 Meagher, Ashleigh 43 862 $187.00 Tullahoma, TN
9 Applin, Qyinn M 346 858 $172.00 Greenfield, WI
10 Kepler, Tereni L 245 857 $160.00 Marengo, |A
11 Denmon, Lea 400 853 $148.50 Florissant, MO
11 Feger, Lisa 360 853 $148.50 Peoria, IL
13 Toelle, Vickie 26 848 $140.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
14 Huffman, Raeann 11 847 $135.00 Heyworth, IL
15 Roberts, Bernie J 514 846 $131.00 KansasCity, KS
16 Weaver, Jessica 46 843 $127.67 Gurnee, IL
16 Norman, Debbie 231 843 $127.66 Carol Stream, IL
16 Auble, Georgiann 464 843 $127.67 Warren, OH
19 Rader, Mackenzie 215 841 $124.00 Belle Center, OH
20 Anderson, Kathleen 62 840 $123.50 Whittemore, |A
20 Hearn, Rochelle L 427 840 $123.50 Kearney, MO
22 Lehrmann, Destinee 43 839 $122.00 Tullahoma, TN
23 Aguilar, Lea 470 838 $122.00 Chicago, IL
24 Needham, Debbie 14 837 $121.00 Waukegan, IL
25 Graves, Susan R 359 835 $121.00 Washington, IN
25 Fakes, Tracy 345 835 $121.00 Greenfield, WI
27 Thompson, Courtney 429 833 $121.00 Graydake, IL
28 Freet, Erin J 488 832 $120.00 Waterloo, 1A
29 Tae, Sue Anne 294 831 $119.50 Lincolnwood, IL
29 Nielsen, Hannah 343 831 $119.50 New Berlin, WI
31 Castillo, Debi 212 830 $119.00 Mount Pleasant, WI
32 Cibrario, Kaci 404 829 $119.00 St Joseph, Ml
33 Williams, Teresa 216 827 $119.00 Kenton, OH
33 Guernsey, Meagan 63 827 $119.00 Cadillac, Ml
35 McNay, Tanya 454 826 $118.00 Comstock Park, M|
35 Plourde, Vaerie 122 826 $118.00 Montpelier, OH
37 Reaser, Shelby 524 825 $118.00 Lorain, OH
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56 Henderson, Brenda
56 Osterman, Angela
59 Uhlenhake, Dottie M
59 Rish, Taylor

59 Sheridan, Gail

59 Talbot, Traci

63 Marshall, Tracy

64 Van Dam, Jennifer
64 Seidlitz, Janice

66 McLéllan, Penny
66 Evans, April

68 Langguth, Laura L
68 Haenchen, Bobbie
68 Herman, Mary

71 Harris, Stacey

71 Braxmaier, Kristen M
73 Flaig, Anna

73 Hazen, Raelyn

75 McCane, Barbara
75 Jones, December
75 Plegge, Gina

78 Fuelling, WilmaJ
78 Newton, Delores
80 Tyler, Donna

80 Roush, Kim

82 Pierce, AmandaM
82 Gitchell, Stacie

82 Mai, Lori

85 Crandell, Lisa

85 Sanborn, Barbara

38 Butler, Cindy

38 Malinowski, Maureen
38 Slothower, Dora
41 Loose, Tamara

41 Pischera, Kim

43 Petty, Gail

43 Hastings, Sue

43 Lauer, Carol

43 Anderson, Amy

43 Hill, LaShunda D
48 Schmittling, Sherry
48 Long, Heather

48 Karr, Betty

48 Smith, Liza

52 Ortega, Kathy

53 Simpson, Angie

53 Nordman, Sandra
55 Johnson, April

56 Vuichard, Donna

Midwest Womens Tournament
Final Prize Listing

2022 Midwest Women's Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

201 824
308 824
435 824
423 819
203 819
371 817
211 817
429 817
213 817
379 817
305 816
415 816
187 816
405 816
361 815
439 814
59 814
322 813
522 812
76 812
459 812
78 811
194 811
500 811
430 811
462 809
445 808
137 808
229 807
239 807
406 806
484 806
154 806
241 804
259 804
526 803
491 803
362 802
216 802

3 802
300 801
120 801
16 800
18 800
245 799

6 799
290 799
457 798
95 798

$118.00
$118.00
$118.00
$117.00
$117.00
$116.60
$116.60
$116.60
$116.60
$116.60
$115.75
$115.75
$115.75
$115.75
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$114.33
$114.34
$114.33
$113.75
$113.75
$113.75
$113.75
$113.00
$113.00
$113.00
$113.00
$113.00
$112.00
$112.00
$112.00
$112.00
$112.00
$111.00
$111.00
$111.00
$111.00
$111.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$109.67
$109.66
$109.67
$109.00
$109.00

Fowler, IN
Powell, OH
Argenta, IL
Moline, IL
Streetsboro, OH
Peoria, IL
Beach Park, IL
Grayslake, IL
Milan, IL
University Park, IL
Metamora, OH
Eaton Rapids, M|
Monroe, |A
Crystal Lake, IL
Peoria, IL
Portage, M1
Oregon, IL
Milwaukee, WI
DuQuoin, IL
Danville, IL
Birch Run, Ml
Burlington, WI
Sidney, Ml
Manitowoc, WI
Grayslake, IL
Springfield, IL
Mélvin, 1A
Millstadt, IL
Lapeer, Ml
Greencastle, IN
Crystal Lake, IL
Ingleside, IL
Coldwater, Ml
Greencastle, IN
Marne, Ml
Hennepin, IL
Pella, 1A

Peoria, IL
Kenton, OH
Elizabethtown, KY
Fort Wayne, IN
Montpelier, OH
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Columbus, OH
Marengo, |A
Baroda, M|
Lincolnwood, IL
Birch Run, M1
Lyons, IL
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Midwest Womens Tournament
Final Prize Listing
2022 Midwest Women's Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

87 Jones, Marsha 420 797 $108.50 Rock Idland, IL
87 Andersen, Karla 37 797 $108.50 Butte Des Morts, WI
87 Davis, Becky S 513 797 $108.50 Kansas City, KS
87 Woodworth, Melanie 208 797 $108.50 Chicago, IL
91 Boom, Cassidy 490 796 $108.00 Pella, IA
91 Hall, Colleen 158 796 $108.00 Brookston, IN
91 Palmer, Anesia 322 796 $108.00 Milwaukee, WI
1 Felon, Leonora 469 796 $108.00 Fort Wayne, IN
95 Roskamp, Barbara 446 795 $107.00 Mélvin, IA
96 Cannon, Audrey K 354 794 $107.00 Flint, Ml
96 Latta, Carri 196 794 $107.00 Rapid City, Ml
96 Blazer, Lottie 232 794 $107.00 Grove City, OH
96 Mack, Roslyn 319 794 $107.00 Flossmoor, 60
100 Zimdars, Linda 337 793 $106.00 Milwaukee, WI
100 Breashears, Vernal 314 793 $106.00 Lansing, IL
102 Corbett, Cindy 47 792 $106.00 Melvin, IA
102 Payne, Becky 6 792 $106.00 Baroda, Ml
102 Agustin, Rosemarie 281 792 $106.00 Morton Grove, IL
105 Pledger, Joyce L 317 791 $105.00 Chicago, IL
105 Rotramel, Chastidy 526 791 $105.00 Hennepin, IL
105 Bunten, Jamie M 240 791 $105.00 Greencastle, IN
105 Kereven, Jane 49 791 $105.00 Remington, IN
109 Coleman, Kim 186 790 $105.00 Washington, IA
109 Bare, Sandy 442 790 $105.00 Lake Mills, WI
111 Chalmers, Tameeka S 477 789 $103.83 Lynwood, IL
111 Kenny, Elizabeth 55 789 $103.84 Cicero, IL
111 Oprais, Janet 289 789 $103.83 Lincolnwood, IL
111 Nash, Diana 516 789 $103.83 Baroda, Ml
111 Perkins, Loretta 214 789 $103.84 Forest, OH
111 Heidebrink, Pam 447 789 $103.83 Mélvin, IA
117 Tid-Endres, Mary 411 788 $103.00 West DesMoines, I1A
117 Liesveld, Jill 82 788 $103.00 Corayville, IA
117 Miller, Patricia 160 788 $103.00 Burlington, 1A
117 Bell, Lisa 246 788 $103.00 Janesville, WI
121 Robinson, Etta 192 787 $101.66 North Chicago, IL
121 Staub, Barb 386 787 $101.67 Elberon, 1A
121 Schroeder, Sylvia 523 787 $101.67 Lorain, OH
121 Hill, Michelle 223 787 $101.67 Davidson, M|
121 Reyes-Louie, Christine 294 787 $101.67 Lincolnwood, IL
121 Chouinard, Marcia 406 787 $101.67 Crystal Lake, IL
121 Beeman, Doreen K 112 787 $101.66 Austin, MN
121 Graves, Susan 34 787 $101.66 Leesburg, VA
121 Edgerton, Jacqueline D 261 787 $101.67 Marne, MlI
130 Clute, Joyce M 201 786 $100.33 Fowler, IN
130 Keister, Becky 270 786 $100.33 Middletown, OH
130 Méelfi, Jacqueline 95 786 $100.34 Lyons, IL
130 Van Iperen, Amy 446 786 $100.33 Meélvin, IA
130 Schmitz, McKenzie L 512 786 $100.33 Kansas City, KS
130 Habben, Dawn 61 786 $100.34 Whittemore, 1A
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Midwest Womens Tournament
Final Prize Listing

2022 Midwest Women's Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

136 Hawkins, Monique 173 785 $100.00 Fort Worth, TX
137 Czechanski, Kay 73 784 $99.34 Two Rivers, WI
137 Ziarno, Laurie 202 784 $99.33 Maumee, OH
137 Meegan, Rebecca 267 784 $99.33 Baraboo, WI
140 Brown, Debra 77 783 $98.60 Kankakee, IL
140 Lane, Cora 346 783 $98.60 Greenfield, WI
140 Stein, Lori 485 783 $98.60 Antioch, IL
140 Lovelace, Karen 74 783 $98.60 Lincoln, IL
140 Berry, Donna S 512 783 $98.60 KansasCity, KS
145 Mentel, Delana 479 782 $98.00 Crystal, MO
145 Brow, Becky 146 782 $98.00 Clio, Ml
145 Janicek, Deborah 95 782 $98.00 Lyons, IL
148 McNaughton, Tammy 233 781 $97.00 Maryville, IL
148 Gulick, LisaM 471 781 $97.00 Griffith, IN
148 Trodler, Dawn 41 781 $97.00 Hoffman Estates, IL
151 Lewis, Debbie 177 780 $97.00 Fort Worth, TX
151 Gillispie, Vicki 480 780 $97.00 Cedar Springs, Ml
151 Reed, Janice 315 780 $97.00 Chicago, IL
154 Johnston, Lisa 234 779 $96.00 Arcanum, OH
154 Nicholson, Linda 269 779 $96.00 Rock Idland, IL
154 Darden, Larissa 317 779 $96.00 Chicago, IL
154 Knuth, Linda 403 779 $96.00 St Joseph, Ml
158 Reich, Lynn 135 778 $94.80 Plymouth, WI
158 Colpetsir, Wanda 153 778 $94.80 Coldwater, Ml
158 Bradley, Brandy 74 778 $94.80 Lincoln, IL
158 Esser, Dee Dee 61 778 $94.80 Whittemore, |A
158 Kohler, Sandy 131 778 $94.80 Union Grove, WI
158 Boyd-McCanless, Gena L 307 778 $94.80 Westerville, OH
158 McBride, Cindy K 245 778 $94.80 Marengo, |IA
158 Mielke, Susan 111 778 $94.80 Austin, MN
158 Tippett, LornaV 256 778 $94.80 Chicago, IL
158 Wolf, Rhea 370 778 $94.80 Peoria, IL
168 Face, Valarie 38 777 $93.00 Jackson, Ml
168 Jellema, Rebecca 160 777 $93.00 Burlington, 1A
168 Flood, Lynn 507 777 $93.00 Elkhart Lake, WI
168 Marquis-Dickson, Briana 483 777 $93.00 ALBION, IN
168 Hallom, Courtney A 312 777 $93.00 Chicago, IL
168 Anderson, Glenda 80 777 $93.00 Springfield, IL
168 Boehm, Joan 288 777 $93.00 Alexandria, VA
168 Herns, Deborah 476 7 $93.00 Lynwood, IL
168 Gilboy, Barb 407 777 $93.00 Crystal Lake, IL
177 Napier, Tammee L 412 776 $91.50 Laotto, IN
177 Heath, Claire 9 776 $91.50 Aberdeen, MD
177 DeWwitt, Pat 72 776 $91.50 Two Rivers, WI
177 Loesche, Pamela 136 776 $91.50 Belleville, IL
177 Antoniewicz, Melinda 328 776 $91.50 Milwaukee, WI
177 Stark, Kathy 370 776 $91.50 Peorig, IL
177 Myers, Linda 189 776 $91.50 Canton, OH
177 Thomas, Patricia 59 776 $91.50 Oregon, IL
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185
185
185
185
185
185
185
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
214
214
214
214
218
218
218
218
218
218
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
232
232

Ross, Donna
Kelly, Demetria A
Burke, Stacy
Schenck, Terri L
Richard, Evelyn J
Leibfried, Peggy
Amar, Norma
Jacomet, Patricia
Held, Lana

Lippens-Kennedy, Nancy

Fricke, Karyn
Miller, Sharon
Porter, Delores
Gleckler, Dona
Roberts, Kara L
Hartseil, Nicole
Luszczek, Liz

Bloodsworth, Shirley

Handler, Debbie
Culbert, Carol
Wong, Debra
Miller, Lisa

Ciedewicz, Stephanie

Carroll, Amy
Loesche, Katlyn
Betters, Judy
Marohl, Diann
Rhodes, Ashli
Kelly, Tawnee S
Balmes, Aleta
King, Marcia

Mountain, Corinna

Fletcher, Melanie
King, Cathy
Wood, Chris
Fritz, Tabitha A
Kinney, Brittney
Schleicher, Regina
Jamieson, Toni
Honey, LauraK
Hartman, Julie
Huntspon, Monica
Barnwell, Brittany

Thatcher, Danean M

Fisher, Rhonda L
Thompson, WillaJ

Vohlken, Jeanette L

Logan, Mary
Honey, Victoria

Midwest Womens Tournament
Final Prize Listing
2022 Midwest Women's Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

336
472
186
393
410
381
256
327
236
117
404
147
448
278
511
361

56
164
111
323
400
409
496
226
137
406
207

473

78
304
278
215
156
265
210
418
134
236
243
157
401
363
503

81
300

81
399
243

775
775
775
775
775
775
775
774
774
774
774
774
774
774
773
773
773
773
773
773
773
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
772
771
771
771
771
770
770
770
770
770
770
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
769
768
768

$90.15
$90.14
$90.15
$90.14
$90.14
$90.14
$90.14
$88.71
$88.72
$88.72
$88.71
$88.72
$88.71
$88.71
$87.43
$87.43
$87.43
$87.42
$87.43
$87.43
$87.43
$86.13
$86.12
$86.13
$86.12
$86.13
$86.13
$86.12
$86.12
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$84.16
$84.17
$84.17
$84.17
$84.16
$84.17
$82.63
$82.63
$82.62
$82.62
$82.62
$82.63
$82.62
$82.63
$81.60
$81.60

Milwaukee, WI
South Bend, IN
Washington, |A
Conover, WI
Glencoe, KY
Dubuque, 1A
Chicago, IL
Greenfield, WI
Crossville, TN

Hoffman Estates, IL

St Joseph, Ml
Metamore, M1
Chicago, IL
New Canton, IL
Kansas City, KS
Peoria, IL

Clarendon Hills, IL

Pella, A
Austin, MN
Jonesville, M1
Florissant, MO
Sumner, 1A
Oshkosh, Wi
Mayville, M1
Millstadt, IL
Crystal Lake, IL
Onalaska, WI
Oconeg, IL
South Bend, IN
Burlington, WI
Stanton, M|
New Canton, IL
Belle Center, OH
Inlay City, MI
Fort Dodge, 1A
Monticello, IN
Bluffton, IN
Plymouth, WI
Crossville, TN
Greencastle, IN
Fowler, IN
Florissant, MO
Peoria, IL
Franklin, IN
Sheridan, Ml
Fort Wayne, IN
Sheridan, Ml
Florissant, MO
Greencastle, IN
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Final Prize Listing
2022 Midwest Women's Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

232 Blanchard, Beth Ann 48 768 $81.60 Rensselaer, IN
232 Danielson, Penny 213 768 $81.60 Milan, IL

232 Craker, Jeralyn 114 768 $81.60 Elgin, IL

237 Wirrer, Kay 73 767 $80.60 Two Rivers, WI
237 Burke, Rose 111 767 $80.60 Austin, MN

237 Dana, MeiraA 371 767 $80.60 Peorig, IL

237 Mattox, Kim M 239 767 $80.60 Greencastle, IN
237 Monje, Jacquelyn 454 767 $80.60 Comstock Park, Ml
242 Leidel, Jennifer J 461 766 $79.09 Birch Run, Ml
242 Stombaugh, Maria 123 766 $79.09 Montpelier, OH
242 Razumich, Kathryn 4 766 $79.10 Brownsburg, IN
242 Pollak, Jenna 375 766 $79.09 DeWitt, Ml

242 Stirnichuk, Heather 430 766 $79.09 Grayslake, IL
242 Cejka, Hazel 209 766 $79.09 Baraboo, WI

242 Alexander, Debbie 145 766 $79.09 Clio, Ml

242 Davis, De Borah 420 766 $79.09 Rock Island, IL
242 McBee, AmyLynne 429 766 $79.09 Grayslake, IL
242 Manor, Susan 51 766 $79.09 WinonalLake, IN
242 Aubert, Lisa 145 766 $79.09 Clio, Ml

253 Sloan, Lisa 290 765 $77.20 Lincolnwood, IL
253 Prewitt, Brittany 171 765 $77.20 Neenah, WI

253 Harris, Vaerie 230 765 $77.20 Waukegan, IL
253 Wright, Marie E 150 765 $77.20 Goodland, IN
253 Klumpyan, Lia 219 765 $77.20 Marathon, WI
253 Claybaugh, Heather 175 765 $77.20 Fort Worth, TX
253 Martinez, Jay-Marie 470 765 $77.20 Chicago, IL

253 Barry, Amanda 375 765 $77.20 DeWitt, Ml

253 Ward, Pamela A 312 765 $77.20 Chicago, IL

253 Swalley, Sharron 376 765 $77.20 Fairview Heights, IL
263 Diehl, Erin 139 764 $75.58 Dundak, MD
263 Murray, Therese 47 764 $75.57 Rensselaer, IN
263 McConnell, Diana 475 764 $75.57 Marshall, Ml

263 Nichols, Jaylene M 201 764 $75.57 Fowler, IN

263 Monroe, Ashlee 434 764 $75.57 Pendleton, IN
263 Harrington, Connie 286 764 $75.57 Bradley, IL

263 Verheyen, Mary 402 764 $75.57 Green Bay, WI
270 Hosier, Diane 255 763 $74.33 Waterloo, |A
270 Bultinck, Rebecca 423 763 $74.33 Moling, IL

270 Holland, Susan 456 763 $74.33 Benton Harbor, Ml
270 Mangold, Melanee 5 763 $74.34 Stevensville, M
270 Yip, Supaporn 470 763 $74.33 Chicago, IL

270 Broderick, Marilyn 76 763 $74.34 Danville, IL

276 Burrell, Lucinda 155 762 $72.90 Freemont, IN
276 Smith, Bobbie J 513 762 $72.90 KansasCity, KS
276 Laskov, Heather 15 762 $72.90 Gurneg, IL

276 Diericks, Annette L 420 762 $72.90 Rock Idand, IL
276 Martorano, Katherine 350 762 $72.90 West Allis, WI
276 Granger, Susie 288 762 $72.90 Alexandrig, VA
276 Stinson, Jessika 215 762 $72.90 Belle Center, OH
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276
276
276
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322

Conley, Cheryl

Hite, Kathleen M
Martin, Paula

George, Ashley
Robinson, Linda
Lenzer, Terri

Delano, Kristen M
Reynolds, Tiara
Rodebaugh, Morgan B
Chavez, Leonida
Taylor, Dawn

Zeller, De

Leimbach, Beverly
Hickey, Marsha

Pehl, Pam

Burns, Sandy
Mclnerney, Cathlene
Vandegrift, Stephanie J
Smith, Linda
Koehnke, Jody
Williams, Gail
Williams, Constance S
Roberts, Collette
Richardson, Becky
Thompson, Sherry L
Chao, Debra
Kleinschmidt, Darlene
Brown, Sharon
Silance, Amie

Taylor, Cynthia
Hornback, Ellen
Salentine, Megan
Hoffman, Darcy
Korte, Jeri

Watkins, Judith V
DeHaan, Brittany
Koerner, Bonnie
Love-Sawyer, Mdlissa
Vea, Toni

Schulte, Virginia
Dexheimer, Joanne
Klein, Holly

Karlin, Nancy

Foster, Jennifer
Konrad, Dottie
Hanna, Patricia
Dittman, Amanda
Head, Pamela

Conéll, Kris

Midwest Womens Tournament
Final Prize Listing

2022 Midwest Women's Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

444 762
143 762
430 762
517 761
355 761
523 761
346 761
243 761
503 761
208 761
260 761
202 760
10 760
365 760
97 760
124 760
248 760
483 760
197 760
130 760
384 760
283 760
268 760
359 760
481 760
112 760
431 760
237 760
248 759
130 759
147 759
172 759
445 759
187 759
314 759
263 759
68 759
108 759
230 759
62 758
484 758
457 758
499 758
48 758
79 758
416 758
200 758
456 758
68 758

$72.90
$72.90
$72.90
$71.38
$71.37
$71.38
$71.38
$71.37
$71.38
$71.37
$71.37
$68.89
$68.89
$68.88
$68.88
$68.88
$68.88
$68.88
$68.88
$68.88
$68.88
$68.88
$68.88
$68.88
$68.88
$68.89
$68.88
$68.89
$66.36
$66.36
$66.37
$66.37
$66.36
$66.36
$66.36
$66.36
$66.37
$66.37
$66.36
$64.16
$64.17
$64.17
$64.17
$64.16
$64.17
$64.17
$64.16
$64.17
$64.16

Belvidere, IL
Indianapolis, IN
Graydlake, IL
Wisconsin Dells, WI
Swartz Creek, Ml
Lorain, OH
Greenfield, WI
Greencastle, IN
Franklin, IN
Chicago, IL
Marne, Ml
Maumee, OH
Heyworth, IL
Peoria, IL

South Wayne, WI
Montpelier, OH
Davidson, M|
ALBION, IN
Pawnee, IL
Union Grove, WI
St Louis, MO
West Point, IN
Rock Idand, IL
Washington, IN
Kokomo, IN
Austin, MN

Port Washington, WI
Nichols, 1A
Davidson, M|
Union Grove, WI
Metamore, M|
Neenah, WI
Melvin, |A
Monroe, |A
Lansing, IL
Marne, Ml
Wauwatosa, WI
Mount Pleasant, WI
Waukegan, IL
Whittemore, 1A
Ingleside, IL
Birch Run, Ml
Manitowoc, WI
Rensselaer, IN
Jacksonville, IL
Ottumwa, 1A
Rock Idand, IL
Benton Harbor, Ml
Wauwatosa, WI
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322
322
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
334
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
354
354
354
354
354
354
360
360
360
360
360
360
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
374
374
374
374
374
374
374

Barlage, Linda
Blevins, Kathleen
Jeffers, Pam
Brewer, Elantra
Thompson, Linda
McMillon, Lottie
Brown, Kalvis
Louze, Lynn
Banker, Marlene
Brandt, Britney
Ali, Diana

Gizzi, Lynette
Birenbaum, Jennifer
Schroyer, Sue
Hull, Kristine
Johnson, Pamela
Steinhaus, Coree
Johnstone, Kathy
Jenrich, Charlene
Wheat, Delores
Wilson, Mél
Smith, Staci
Oleniczak, Mandy
Niles, Rena
Haulotte, Kelly
Rowe, Betty
Robinson, Kimberly
Diehl, Sharon
Wilson, Mary
Nagel, Nancy
Barnes, Jackie
Duncan, Misty
Cummings, Brittannie
Moye, Regina B
Capman, Terry
Palmer, Bailey
Keiserman, Tara
Burton, Michelle L
Livingston, Susan
Hunley, Earlene
Velez, Maria
Bray, Tina
Knight, Ashley
Moore, Denise
Case, Jenny
Grissom, Peatty
Scovel, Deborah
Craft, Sharon
Brazzdll, Brandi

Midwest Womens Tournament
Final Prize Listing

2022 Midwest Women's Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

202 758
238 758
76 757
477 757
298 757
193 757
354 757
392 757
65 757
261 757
77 757
166 757
506 757
92 757
339 756
522 756
424 756
128 756
341 756
379 756
50 756
18 756
341 755
280 755
129 755
90 755
306 755
139 755
170 754
158 754
45 754
228 754
482 754
319 754
154 753
492 753
333 753
474 753
404 753
115 753
55 753
226 753
467 752
200 752
246 752
443 752
206 752
75 752
223 752

$64.17
$64.17
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$60.13
$60.12
$60.12
$60.13
$60.13
$60.12
$60.12
$60.13
$58.83
$58.83
$58.84
$58.84
$58.83
$58.83
$57.67
$57.66
$57.66
$57.67
$57.67
$57.67
$56.38
$56.38
$56.37
$56.38
$56.37
$56.38
$56.37
$56.37
$54.64
$54.63
$54.64
$54.64
$54.63
$54.63
$54.63

Maumee, OH
Lynwood, IL
Danville, IL
Lynwood, IL
Fennville, M1
North Chicago, IL
Flint, M|
Mosinee, WI
Eagle, WI

Marne, Ml
Kankakee, IL
Portage, M|
Random Lake, WI
Geneva, IL

Wind Lake, WI
DuQuoin, IL
Racine, WI
Marshalltown, I1A
Racine, WI
University Park, IL
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Columbus, OH
Racine, WI

Ada, Ml

Union Grove, WI
Wis Rapids, WI
Zion, IL
Dundak, MD
Webster City, 1A
Brookston, IN
Manchester, TN
Flint, M|

Milan, M1
Flossmoor, 60
Coldwater, Ml
Pella, 1A
Milwaukee, WI
Edinburgh, IN

St Joseph, Ml
Geneva, IL
Cicero, IL
Mayville, M1
Independence, 1A
Rock Island, IL
Janesville, WI
Ocones, IL
Wilmington, IL
W Terre Haute, IN
Davidson, M|
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Midwest Womens Tournament
Final Prize Listing
2022 Midwest Women's Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

374 Copeland, Danielle 469 752 $54.64 Fort Wayne, IN
374 Coallins, Kimberly 443 752 $54.64 Oconee, IL
374 Hofstede-Gipp, Katie 339 752 $54.64 Wind Lake, WI
374 Hornung, Nancy 116 752 $54.64 Aurora, IL
385 Ryan, Cathy 520 751 $52.88 Portage, M1
385 Hollen, Carol 212 751 $52.88 Mount Pleasant, WI
385 Woods, Dianna 8 751 $52.87 Woodlawn, IL
385 Zaugg, Jessica 390 751 $52.88 Elberon, 1A
385 Baal, Brenda 59 751 $52.87 Oregon, IL
385 Dizon, Analiza 208 751 $52.87 Chicago, IL
385 Sanchez, Tammy 273 751 $52.88 Marshaltown, 1A
385 Thomas, Sharon 91 751 $52.87 Batavia, IL
393 Toole, Sandi 441 750 $51.09 Portage, Ml
393 Hansen, Meredith 466 750 $51.09 Traverse City, Ml
393 Erickson, Annette 367 750 $51.09 Hudson, WI
393 Henneberg, Melinda 236 750 $51.09 Crossville, TN
393 Gibson, Rose 352 750 $51.09 Flint, Ml
393 Wiesner, Sharon 3 750 $51.09 Elizabethtown, KY
393 Briggs, Krys 520 750 $51.09 Portage, Ml
393 Zylstra, Nicole 185 750 $51.09 Lake Odessa, Ml
393 Blanton, Lenny 142 750 $51.10 Howell, Ml
393 Enos, Terri 440 750 $51.09 Portage, Ml
393 Petitt, Ashley N 285 750 $51.09 Larwill, IN
404 Buryta, Terri 142 749 $3.57 Howell, Ml
404 Wheeler, Mary 287 749 $3.57 Bradley, IL
404 Mitchell, Deanna 223 749 $3.57 Davidson, Ml
404 Manninger, Barbara 207 749 $3.57 Onalaska, WI
404 Cruez, AlexandriaV 479 749 $3.57 Crystal, MO
404 Wyant, Brooke 388 749 $3.57 Elberon, IA
404 Anderson, Lorie 392 749 $3.57 Mosinee, WI
404 WEelch, Carolyn S 359 749 $3.57 Washington, IN
404 Hughey, Samantha 46 749 $3.57 Gurneg, IL
404 Scripter, Natasha 23 749 $3.58 Jackson, Ml
404 Wagner, Lisa 396 749 $3.57 Wausau, WI
404 Perkins, Gayle R 112 749 $3.58 Austin, MN
404 Sheets, Rebecca 214 749 $3.57 Forest, OH
404 Vaculik, Liz 305 749 $3.57 Metamora, OH
Total prizes awarded in this division: $37,300.00
Singles Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Quigley, Kathie 343 754 $300.00 New Berlin, WI
2 Hazen, Raglyn 491 749 $180.00 Pella, IA
3 Denmon, Lea 400 733 $173.00 Florissant, MO
4 Pollak, Jenna 375 712 $160.00 Dewitt, Ml
5 Fakes, Tracy 345 706 $153.00 Greenfield, WI
6 Tackett, Natalie 417 699 $135.00 Bluffton, IN
6 McDonald, Kassidy 434 699 $135.00 Pendleton, IN
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Midwest Womens Tournament
Final Prize Listing
2022 Midwest Women's Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

8 Ciedewicz, Stephanie 496 688 $124.00 Oshkosh, WI
9 Vickers, dulie 451 685 $115.00 Stevensville, Ml
10 Wyant, Brooke 388 680 $105.00 Elberon, 1A
11 Atkins, Rachel 374 678 $95.00 Dewitt, Ml
12 Toole, Sandi 441 675 $89.00 Portage, Ml
13 Palmer, Bailey 492 672 $82.00 Pdla IA
14 Zimdars, Linda 337 664 $74.00 Milwaukee, WI
15 Mentel, Delana 479 662 $65.00 Crystal, MO
16 Brandt, Britney 261 661 $55.00 Marne, Ml
16 Louze, Lynn 392 661 $55.00 Mosinee, WI
18 Blevins, Kathleen 238 659 $43.00 Lynwood, IL
19 Barry, Amanda 375 657 $36.00 DeWwitt, Ml
20 DeHaan, Brittany 263 654 $29.00 Marne, Ml
21 Roberts, Kara L 511 653 $18.50 Kansas City, KS
21 Leveringston, Cynthia 358 653 $18.50 Beecher, IL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,240.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $39,540.00

All Events Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Bunnell, Debbie L 99 2,717 $500.00 Marion, IA
2 Nolin, Lynn 156 2,522 $300.00 Inlay City, Ml
3 Cadtillo, Dehi 212 2,498 $247.00 Mount Pleasant, WI
4 Knuutila, Janine 243 2,478 $205.00 Greencastle, IN
5 Freet, Erin J 488 2,473 $173.00 Waterloo, IA
6 Rader, Mackenzie 215 2,467 $148.00 Belle Center, OH
7 Kepler, Tereni L 245 2,457 $129.00 Marengo, |A
8 Petty, Gail 371 2,427 $114.00 Peoria, IL
9 McDonald, Kassidy 434 2,425 $102.00 Pendleton, IN
10 Sheridan, Gail 500 2,420 $93.00 Manitowoc, WI
11 Toelle, Vickie 26 2416 $86.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
12 Pierce, Amanda M 245 2,405 $81.00 Marengo, IA
13 Henderson, Brenda 76 2,404 $75.00 Danville, IL
13 Plourde, Vaerie 122 2,404 $75.00 Montpelier, OH
15 Lovelace, Karen 74 2,402 $70.00 Lincoln, IL
16 Mayo, Kelly 494 2,399 $68.00 Glen Carbon, IL
17 Butler, Justina 261 2,398 $66.00 Marne, Ml
17 Butler, Cindy 201 2,398 $66.00 Fowler, IN
19 Meagher, Ashleigh 43 2,396 $63.50 Tullahoma, TN
19 Briggs, Krys 520 2,396 $63.50 Portage, M1
21 Jellema, Rebecca 160 2,391 $63.00 Burlington, 1A
22 Reed, Janice 315 2,389 $61.00 Chicago, IL
23 Trodler, Dawn 41 2,384 $61.00 Hoffman Estates, IL
24 Hill, Michelle 223 2,377 $61.00 Davidson, Ml
25 Tackett, Natalie 417 2,374 $61.00 Bluffton, IN

Final Prize Listing Jul 08, 2022 09:51 PM Page 17 of 22
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Final Prize Listing
2022 Midwest Women's Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

25 Huffman, Raeann 11 2,374 $61.00 Heyworth, IL
27 Weaver, Jessica 46 2,371 $60.00 Gurnee, IL

28 Miller, Patricia 160 2,367 $59.00 Burlington, 1A
29 Haenchen, Bobbie 484 2,366 $59.00 Ingleside, IL

30 Smith, Liza 405 2,363 $59.00 Crystal Lake, IL
31 Denmon, Lea 400 2,361 $58.00 Florissant, MO
32 Needham, Debbie 44 2,359 $58.00 Waukegan, IL
33 Boyd-McCanless, Gena L 307 2,357 $58.00 Westerville, OH
33 Johnson, April 322 2,357 $58.00 Milwaukee, WI
35 Reaser, Shelby 524 2,355 $57.00 Lorain, OH

36 Lane, Cord 346 2,352 $57.00 Greenfield, WI
37 Antonowitsch, Brandy 5 2,350 $57.00 Stevensville, M
37 Mclnerney, Cathlene 248 2,350 $57.00 Davidson, Ml
37 Fisher, Rhonda L 81 2,350 $57.00 Sheridan, Ml

40 Thompson, Courtney 429 2,349 $56.00 Grayslake, IL
41 Langguth, Laura L 406 2,348 $56.00 Crystal Lake, IL
42 Lehrmann, Destinee 43 2,347 $56.00 Tullahoma, TN
43 Seidlitz, Janice 137 2,346 $56.00 Millstadt, IL

44 McNay, Tanya 454 2,345 $55.00 Comstock Park, Ml
45 Betters, Judy 406 2,344 $55.00 Crystal Lake, IL
46 Jones, Marsha 420 2,343 $55.00 Rock Island, IL
46 Palmer, Anesia 322 2,343 $55.00 Milwaukee, WI
48 Wolf, Rhea 371 2,342 $54.00 Peorig, IL

48 McCane, Barbara 362 2,342 $54.00 Peoria, IL

50 Bigby, NiaA 176 2,341 $54.00 Fort Worth, TX
51 Hite, Kathleen M 143 2,339 $54.00 Indianapolis, IN
52 Gulick, LisaM 471 2,337 $53.50 Griffith, IN

52 Esser, Dee Dee 61 2,337 $53.50 Whittemore, |A
54 Napier, Tammee L 412 2,336 $53.00 Laotto, IN

55 Andersen, Karla 37 2335 $52.67 Butte Des Morts, WI
55 Anderley, Dottie E 109 2,335 $52.67 Austin, MN

55 Nagel, Nancy 158 2,335 $52.66 Brookston, IN
58 Lippens-Kennedy, Nancy 117 2,334 $52.00 Hoffman Estates, IL
59 Schemenaur, Rachel 356 2,333 $52.00 Cedarburg, WI
60 Loose, Tamara 423 2,331 $52.00 Moline, IL

61 Latta, Carri 196 2,330 $51.50 Rapid City, Ml
61 Gleckler, Dona 278 2,330 $51.50 New Canton, IL
63 Sheets, Rebecca 214 2,329 $51.00 Forest, OH

64 Oprais, Janet 289 2,328 $51.00 Lincolnwood, IL
65 O'Neil, Pam 465 2,326 $51.00 Warren, OH

66 Habben, Dawn 61 2,325 $50.00 Whittemore, |A
66 Tunyuck, Misty 361 2,325 $50.00 Peoria, IL

66 Meegan, Rebecca 267 2,325 $50.00 Baraboo, WI

69 Aguilar, Lea 470 2,324 $50.00 Chicago, IL

70 Hielsberg, Sandra 141 2,322 $49.00 Richfield, WI

70 Davis, Becky S 513 2,322 $49.00 KansasCity, KS
72 Tomczuk, Helen A 323 2321 $49.00 Jonesville, Ml
73 Rish, Taylor 194 2,319 $49.00 Sidney, Ml

73 Blume, Georgine 219 2,319 $49.00 Marathon, WI
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75 Pollak, Jenna 375 2318 $48.00 DeWitt, MI
76 Edgerton, Jacqueline D 261 2,317 $48.00 Marne, M|
76 Antoniewicz, Melinda 328 2,317 $48.00 Milwaukee, WI
78 Johnson, Cindy A 112 2,316 $47.25 Austin, MN
78 Osterman, Angela 459 2,316 $47.25 Birch Run, Ml
78 Tippett, LornaV 256 2,316 $47.25 Chicago, IL
78 Burdick, Jill 517 2,316 $47.25 Wisconsin Dells, WI
82 Auble, Georgiann 464 2,315 $46.50 Warren, OH
82 Vaculik, Melissa 305 2315 $46.50 Metamora, OH
84 Brewer, Elantra 477 2,314 $46.00 Lynwood, IL
85 Diericks, Annette L 420 2,313 $46.00 Rock Idand, IL
86 Coleman, Kim 186 2,312 $45.67 Washington, 1A
86 Litwiler, Jesi 39 2312 $45.66 Davenport, |1A
86 Baxter, Brandy 387 2,312 $45.67 Elberon, 1A
89 Hartman, Julie 157 2,311 $45.00 Fowler, IN
90 Guernsey, Meagan 63 2310 $45.00 Cadillac, Ml
91 Allen, Lori 517 2,308 $44.50 Wisconsin Dells, WI
91 Rowe, Betty 90 2,308 $44.50 WisRapids, WI
93 Graves, Susan R 359 2,307 $44.00 Washington, IN
93 Raoberts, Kara L 511 2,307 $44.00 KansasCity, KS
93 Decker, Angel 467 2,307 $44.00 Independence, A
96 Hazen, Raglyn 491 2,306 $43.00 Pdla IA
96 Klumpyan, Lia 219 2,306 $43.00 Marathon, WI
98 Fisher, Dawn 195 2,304 $43.00 Mancelona, Ml
99 Malinowski, Maureen 308 2,303 $42.67 Powell, OH
99 Bloodsworth, Shirley 164 2,303 $42.66 Pdla IA
99 Botek, Maggie 303 2,303 $42.67 Stanton, Ml
102 Jamieson, Toni 236 2,302 $42.00 Crossville, TN
103 Enos, Terri 440 2,301 $42.00 Portage, Ml
104 Karr, Betty 187 2,300 $41.50 Monroe, |IA
104 Wood, Chris 265 2,300 $41.50 Fort Dodge, |A
106 Schleicher, Regina 134 2,299 $41.00 Plymouth, WI
106 Hearn, Rochelle L 427 2,299 $41.00 Kearney, MO
108 Niles, Rena 280 2,298 $40.50 Ada, Ml
108 Murray, Therese 47 2,298 $40.50 Rensselaer, IN
110 Raberts, Bernie J 514 2,297 $40.00 KansasCity, KS
110 Snyder, Terri 121 2,297 $40.00 Montpelier, OH
112 Gleason, Diane 206 2,296 $39.67 Wilmington, IL
112 Boom, Cassidy 490 2,296 $39.67 Pdla IA
112 Uhlenhake, Dottie M 78 2,296 $39.66 Burlington, Wi
115 Gilboy, Barb 407 2,295 $38.75 Crystal Lake, IL
115 Davis, De Borah 420 2,295 $38.75 Rock Idand, IL
115 Braxmaier, Kristen M 259 2,295 $38.75 Marne, Ml
115 Schroeder, Sylvia 523 2,295 $38.75 Lorain, OH
119 Breashears, Verna 314 2,294 $38.00 Lansing, IL
119 Nielsen, Hannah 343 2,294 $38.00 New Berlin, WI
121 Czechanski, Kay 72 2,293 $38.00 Two Rivers, WI
122 Hemp, Sandy 335 2,292 $37.00 Milwaukee, WI
123 Schmittling, Sherry 305 2,291 $37.00 Metamora, OH
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123 Leidel, Jennifer J 461 2,291 $37.00 Birch Run, Ml
123 Petitt, Ashley N 285 2,291 $37.00 Larwill, IN

126 Simpson, Angie 439 2,290 $37.00 Portage, Ml

127 Martorano, Katherine 350 2,289 $36.00 West Allis, WI
128 Cumbow, Donna 20 2,288 $36.00 Columbus, OH
129 Applin, Qyinn M 346 2,287 $36.00 Greenfield, WI
130 Harris, Jill R 28 2,285 $35.50 New Haven, IN
130 Chouinard, Marcia 406 2,285 $35.50 Crystal Lake, IL
132 Miller, Clarice 84 2,284 $35.00 Pewaukee, WI
132 Gilbert-Jones, Malika 32 2284 $35.00 West Allis, WI
134 Quigley, Kathie 343 2,283 $34.33 New Berlin, WI
134 Craker, Jeralyn 114 2,283 $34.34 Elgin, IL

134 Newton, Delores 120 2,283 $34.33 Montpelier, OH
137 Cibrario, Kaci 404 2,282 $34.00 St Joseph, Ml
138 Maliwesky, Kathryn M 308 2,281 $33.66 Powell, OH

138 Lauer, Carol 429 2,281 $33.67 Grayslake, IL
138 Fakes, Tracy 345 2,281 $33.67 Greenfield, WI
141 Paradowski, Jean 84 2,280 $32.75 Pewaukee, WI
141 Kereven, Jane 49 2,280 $32.75 Remington, IN
141 Keister, Becky 270 2,280 $32.75 Middletown, OH
141 Bray, Tina 226 2,280 $32.75 Mayville, MI
145 Miller, Ella 193 2,279 $32.00 North Chicago, IL
145 Woodley, Annette 354 2,279 $32.00 Flint, Ml

145 Hoehne, Gwen 171 2,279 $32.00 Neenah, WI

148 Baal, Brenda 59 2,278 $31.00 Oregon, IL

148 Kennedy, Kim 499 2,278 $31.00 Manitowoc, WI
148 Wheat, Delores 379 2,278 $31.00 University Park, IL
151 Gitchell, Stacie 6 2277 $30.40 Baroda, Ml

151 Bristow, Melissa A 102 2,277 $30.40 Ann Arbor, Ml
151 Miller, Lisa 409 2,277 $30.40 Sumner, |A

151 Klein, Holly 457 2,277 $30.40 Birch Run, Ml
151 Selden-Manor, Jami 374 2,277 $30.40 Dewitt, Ml

156 Ziarno, Laurie 202 2,276 $30.00 Maumee, OH
157 Smith, Staci 18 2,275 $29.00 Columbus, OH
157 Honey, LauraK 243 2,275 $29.00 Greencastle, IN
157 McConnell, Diana 475 2,275 $29.00 Marshal, Ml
160 Plegge, Gina 3 2274 $28.50 Elizabethtown, KY
160 Riemer, Kerry 328 2,274 $28.50 Milwaukee, WI
160 Boehm, Joan 288 2,274 $28.50 Alexandria, VA
160 Hastings, Sue 211 2,274 $28.50 Beach Park, IL
164 Rhodes, Ashli 443 2,273 $27.67 Ocones, IL

164 Nicholson, Linda 269 2,273 $27.67 Rock Island, IL
164 Danielson, Penny 213 2,273 $27.66 Milan, IL

167 Wright, Marie E 150 2,272 $27.00 Goodland, IN
168 Richard, Evelyn J 410 2,271 $26.50 Glencoe, KY
168 Mieke, Susan 111 2,271 $26.50 Austin, MN

168 Reynolds, Tiara 243 2,271 $26.50 Greencastle, IN
168 Hawkins, Monique 173 2,271 $26.50 Fort Worth, TX
172 Fletcher, Melanie 215 2,270 $26.00 Belle Center, OH
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173 Watkins, Sharon R 314 2,269 $26.00 Lansing, IL
173 Anderson, Kathleen 62 2,269 $26.00 Whittemore, |A
175 Case, Jenny 246 2,268 $24.80 Janesville, WI
175 Hunley, Earlene 115 2,268 $24.80 Geneva, IL
175 Ortega, Kathy 361 2,268 $24.80 Peoria, IL
175 McKinley, Y vette 230 2,268 $24.80 Waukegan, IL
175 Brainard, Becky 393 2,268 $24.80 Conover, WI
180 McCarron, Stacy 23 2,267 $24.00 Jackson, Ml
181 Conley, Cheryl 444 2,266 $23.40 Belvidere, IL
181 Feger, Lisa 360 2,266 $23.40 Peoria, IL
181 Harris, Valerie 230 2,266 $23.40 Waukegan, IL
181 Nichols, Jaylene M 201 2,266 $23.40 Fowler, IN
181 Wong, Debra 400 2,266 $23.40 Florissant, MO
186 Moore, Denise 200 2,265 $22.67 Rock Island, IL
186 Bradley, Brandy 74 2,265 $22.66 Lincoln, IL
186 McBee, AmyLynne 429 2,265 $22.67 Grayslake, IL
189 Conell, Kris 68 2,264 $22.00 Wauwatosa, WI
190 Hall, Colleen 158 2,263 $22.00 Brookston, IN
191 Sanborn, Barbara 94 2,262 $21.50 Stickney, IL
191 Vela, Toni 230 2,262 $21.50 Waukegan, IL
193 Stinson, Jessika 215 2,261 $21.00 Belle Center, OH
193 Shaffer, Judith A 137 2,261 $21.00 Millstadt, IL
195 Randolph, Linda 67 2,260 $20.34 Branson, MO
195 Cannon, Audrey K 354 2,260 $20.33 Flint, Ml
195 Barry, Amanda 375 2,260 $20.33 DeWitt, MI
198 Karlin, Nancy 499 2,259 $10.00 Manitowoc, WI
198 Van |peren, Amy 446 2,259 $10.00 Mévin, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,915.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $9,915.00

All Events, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Tackett, Natalie 417 2,266 $300.00 Bluffton, IN
2 Pollak, Jenna 375 2,156 $180.00 DeWitt, Ml
3 Hazen, Raglyn 491 2,144 $172.00 Pdla, IA
4 Johnston, Courtney M 367 2,092 $161.00 Hudson, WI
5 Foster, Kirstin 489 2,071 $150.00 Pella, 1A
6 Butler, Justina 261 2,011 $141.00 Marne, Ml
7 Wyant, Brooke 388 2,002 $131.00 Elberon, 1A
8 Denmon, Lea 400 2,001 $122.00 Florissant, MO
9 Scott, Dyanna 353 1,998 $112.00 Flint, Ml
10 Toole, Sandi 441 1,982 $99.50 Portage, M1
10 Vickers, Julie 451 1,982 $99.50 Stevensville, Ml
12 Garbe, Méelissa 496 1,971 $88.00 Oshkosh, WI
13 Crawford, Kayla 418 1,961 $80.00 Bluffton, IN
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14
15
16
17
17
19
19
21
22

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Stahl, Shirley
Roberts, Kara L
Marcus, Donna
Barry, Amanda
Carroll, Amy
Brandt, Britney
Gulick, LisaM
McDonald, Kassidy
Selden-Manor, Jami

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Midwest Womens Tournament

Final Prize Listing

322
511
436
375
263
261
471
434
374

$2,240.00

$2,240.00

$130,795.00

2022 Midwest Women's Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

1,949
1,947
1,943
1,936
1,936
1,932
1,932
1,930
1,926

$72.00
$64.00
$57.00
$49.00
$49.00
$34.00
$34.00
$26.00
$19.00

Milwaukee, WI
Kansas City, KS
Portage, M|
DeWwitt, Ml
Marne, Ml
Marne, Ml
Griffith, IN
Pendleton, IN
DeWwitt, Ml
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